A
na
ly
tic
al
 G
as
 S

inert materials. Low flow series meters
include a flat surface tripod.
Ordering Information
Principal Specifications
Maximum Inlet Pressure	 200 psig (13.8 bar)
Maximum Temperature 	 250°F (121°C)
Material of Construction
	 Float (gas specific)	 Glass, Sapphire, or 316 SS
	 Flow Tube	 Heavy walled Borosilicate glass
	 Side Panels	 Aluminum, black anodized
	 Front Shields	 Lexan® with magnifier lens
	 Back Plates	 1/8” White acrylic
Calibrated Accuracy	 ±1% FS
Ports	 1/8” convertible to 1/4” compression
Helium Leak Integrity	 1*10-7 scc/sec
Repeatability	 ± 0.25% FS
Flat Surface Tripod	 Acrylic with level adjust
Shipping Weight	 5 lbs. (2kg)
FT-IR Purge Gas Generators
75-45NA	 W-FM76807
75-52NA	 W-FM76830
75-62NA	 W-FM7562
Membrane Air Dryers @ min. flow rate
64-01	 W-FM76830
64-02	 W-FM7562
64-10	 W-FM6410
Membrane Air Dryers @ max. flow rate
64-01	 W-FM7562
64-02	 W-FM7562
64-10	 W-FM6410HF
NMR Gas Generator
UDA-300NA	 W-FM6410
TOC Gas Generator
TOC-625, TOC-1250	 W-FM7583
UHP Nitrogen Gas Generators
HPN2-1100	 W-FM7694
UHPN2-1100	 W-FM7694
HPN2-2000	 W-FM7696
76-97, 76-98	 W-FM7698
Zero Air Gas Generators	 W-FM76807
75-83	 W-FM7583
HPZA-3500	 W-FM76807
HPZA-7000	 W-FM76807
HPZA-18000	 W-FM76830
HPZA-30000	 W-FM76830